
1 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor
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February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2
10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 202510 February 2025 - 
16 February 2025
Monday, 10 February

Physics IA Draft

Wednesday, 12 February

Friday, 14 February

Tuesday, 11 February

Thursday, 13 February

Saturday, 15 February

Sunday, 16 February



2 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2
6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2
10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 202517 February 2025 - 
23 February 2025
Monday, 17 February

Wednesday, 19 February

Friday, 21 February

Tuesday, 18 February

Thursday, 20 February

Saturday, 22 February

Sunday, 23 February



3 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1 2
6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9 24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

9 1 2
10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 202524 February 2025 - 
2 March 2025
Monday, 24 February

Wednesday, 26 February

Friday, 28 February
Global Politics Final IA
Italian B IA Practice

Tuesday, 25 February

Thursday, 27 February
Geography Practice Paper 1

Saturday, 1 March

Sunday, 2 March



4 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 20253 March 2025 - 
9 March 2025
Monday, 3 March

Wednesday, 5 March

Friday, 7 March

Tuesday, 4 March
World Religions Mock Exams - Papers 1 and 2
8:00am - 8:30am Italian Language B Paper 1 Writing; Paper 2 
Reading (Mickleburgh)

Thursday, 6 March
World Religions IA Draft

Saturday, 8 March

Sunday, 9 March



5 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202510 March 2025 - 
16 March 2025
Monday, 10 March

Wednesday, 12 March

Friday, 14 March

Tuesday, 11 March
(CG only) Language and Literature Individual Oral (Nott)
Physics (SL/HL) - IA Final (White)

Thursday, 13 March
Maths AA and AI Test
Psychology - Paper 3 (Muldoon)

Saturday, 15 March

Sunday, 16 March



6 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202517 March 2025 - 
23 March 2025
Monday, 17 March

Wednesday, 19 March
Chinese Language B IA Listening and Reading (Chen)
Italian Language B Paper 2 Listening (Mickleburgh)
Spanish Ab Initio IA Listening and Reading (Lovett)

Friday, 21 March

Tuesday, 18 March
Literature + Language and Literature HL/SL Practice Paper 1 
(Nott, McLennan)

Thursday, 20 March
World Religions IA final submission

Saturday, 22 March

Sunday, 23 March



7 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202524 March 2025 - 
30 March 2025
Monday, 24 March

Wednesday, 26 March

Friday, 28 March
Global Politics Practice Paper 1
Italian Final IA

Tuesday, 25 March
Biology - Test Papers 1 and 2 (De Silva)

Thursday, 27 March
Geography Practice Paper 2

Saturday, 29 March

Sunday, 30 March



8 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
9 1 2

10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 202531 March 2025 - 
6 April 2025
Monday, 31 March

Wednesday, 2 April

Friday, 4 April
Chemistry - IA All Day Incursion (Lacey)

Tuesday, 1 April
Physics (SL/HL) - Term Test (White)

Thursday, 3 April
DP ART - Comparative Study Draft

Saturday, 5 April

Sunday, 6 April



9 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 20257 April 2025 - 
13 April 2025
Monday, 7 April

Maths IA Draft due - All courses
TOK Item 1: Reflection 

Wednesday, 9 April
Chinese Language B IA Speaking (Chen)
Italian Language B IA Speaking A (Mickleburgh)
Spanish Ab Initio IA Speaking (Lovett)

Friday, 11 April

Tuesday, 8 April

Thursday, 10 April

Saturday, 12 April

Sunday, 13 April



10 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202514 April 2025 - 
20 April 2025
Monday, 14 April

Wednesday, 16 April

Friday, 18 April

Tuesday, 15 April

Thursday, 17 April

Saturday, 19 April

Sunday, 20 April



11 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202521 April 2025 - 
27 April 2025
Monday, 21 April

Wednesday, 23 April

Friday, 25 April

Tuesday, 22 April

Thursday, 24 April

Saturday, 26 April

Sunday, 27 April



12 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202528 April 2025 - 
4 May 2025
Monday, 28 April

Wednesday, 30 April

Friday, 2 May
DP ART - Process Portfolio

Tuesday, 29 April
Literature + Language and Literature HL Draft HL Essay due 
(Nott, McLennan)

Thursday, 1 May
Psychology - Paper 1 (Muldoon)

Saturday, 3 May

Sunday, 4 May



13 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 20255 May 2025 - 
11 May 2025
Monday, 5 May

Wednesday, 7 May
IB DP Offical EXAM Italian B (SL)

Friday, 9 May
Chemistry - IA Draft (Lacey)

Tuesday, 6 May
IB DP Offical EXAM Italian B (SL)

Thursday, 8 May

Saturday, 10 May

Sunday, 11 May



14 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 202512 May 2025 - 
18 May 2025
Monday, 12 May

Wednesday, 14 May
IB DP Offical EXAM World Religions (SL)

Friday, 16 May

Tuesday, 13 May
IB DP Offical EXAM World Religions (SL)

Thursday, 15 May
Geography Practice Paper 3

Saturday, 17 May

Sunday, 18 May



15 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 202519 May 2025 - 
25 May 2025
Monday, 19 May

Maths AA and AI Final IA
TOK Essay draft 

Wednesday, 21 May

Friday, 23 May
Biology IA draft due
Chemistry - Practice Paper 1 (Lacey)
DP ART - Exhibition Draft

Tuesday, 20 May

Thursday, 22 May
Global Politics Paper 2
Maths AA and AI Test

Saturday, 24 May

Sunday, 25 May



16 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 202526 May 2025 - 
1 June 2025
Monday, 26 May

Wednesday, 28 May
Chinese Language B IA Writing (Chen)
Spanish Ab Initio IA Writing (Lovett)

Friday, 30 May

Tuesday, 27 May

Thursday, 29 May
EE Final Draft

Saturday, 31 May

Sunday, 1 June



17 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 20252 June 2025 - 
8 June 2025
Monday, 2 June

Wednesday, 4 June

Friday, 6 June
Biology IA Final due
Chemistry - IA Final (Lacey)

Tuesday, 3 June

Thursday, 5 June
DP ART - Comparative Study Final

Saturday, 7 June

Sunday, 8 June



18 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 20259 June 2025 - 
15 June 2025
Monday, 9 June

Biology - IA (De Silva)

Wednesday, 11 June

Friday, 13 June
Chemistry - Practice Paper 2 (Lacey)

Tuesday, 10 June
Literature + Language and Literature HL Final submission HL 
Essay (Nott, McLennan)
Physics (SL/HL) - Exam (White)

Thursday, 12 June

Saturday, 14 June

Sunday, 15 June



19 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 202516 June 2025 - 
22 June 2025
Monday, 16 June

EE Final 
Literature + Language and Literature HL/SL Practice Paper 2 
(Nott, McLennan)

Wednesday, 18 June

Friday, 20 June

Tuesday, 17 June
Biology - Exam Papers 1 and 2 (De Silva)

Thursday, 19 June
Maths AA and AI Test
Psychology - Paper 1 (Muldoon)

Saturday, 21 June

Sunday, 22 June



20 19/02/2025 10:42 AMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 202523 June 2025 - 
29 June 2025
Monday, 23 June

Wednesday, 25 June

Friday, 27 June
Chemistry - Work Booklet (Lacey)
Global Politics IA drafts due (presentations)

Tuesday, 24 June

Thursday, 26 June

Saturday, 28 June

Sunday, 29 June


